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28 2134564 Sri Akshaya R Category I I I (A) Female 2902.00 3600.00 80.61 Percentage
18 2140804 SHOBHA S Category I I (A) Female 1681 2400 70.04 CGPA
25 2138736 Lohit M Category I Male 2552.00 4400.00 58.00 CGPA

12 2125306 C Ramya General Female 3371.00 4400.00 76.61 CGPA

1 2136455 Deekshitha N Category I I (A) Female 4040.00 4400.00 91.82 Percentage
2 2125695 GUNASHREE P Category I I I (A) Female 3893.00 4400.00 88.48 CGPA
3 2136548 Geetha L Category I I I (A) Female 3715.00 4400.00 84.43 CGPA
4 2130187 Akruthi V M Scheduled Caste Female 3163.00 3800.00 83.24 Percentage
5 2137732 AISHWARYA N V Scheduled Caste Female 3615.00 4400.00 82.16 Percentage
6 2126376 Somya rawat Scheduled Tribe Female 82.00 CGPA
7 2137325 Sanjeevaraddy Scheduled Tribe Male 2941.00 3600.00 81.69 Percentage
8 2145792 BAREEN General Female 3574.00 4400.00 81.23 Percentage
9 2131287 MATHEW WILLIAM Category I I I (B) Male 3484.00 4400.00 79.18 Percentage

10 2133332 SHANTH KUMARA D S Category I I (A) Male 3299.00 4200.00 78.55 PercentageKannada Medium Req
11 2132689 Harshitha S General Female 3384.00 4400.00 76.91 CGPA
12 2126602 TAVISHI SRIDHAR Scheduled Caste Female 3052.00 4000.00 76.30 CGPA
13 2138869 K M Mallika Category I I I (A) Female 3332.00 4400.00 75.73 CGPA
14 2126943 Varshini Sadashiva Scheduled Caste Female 3318.00 4400.00 75.41 Percentage
15 2134216 KIRAN KUMAR B G Category I Male 2620.00 3600.00 72.78 Percentage 
16 2141513 Ankita E General Female 3195 4400 72.61 Percentage
17 2130671 Spoorthi M General Female 3194.00 4600.00 69.43 Percentage
18 2143886 ABHISHEKH S Category I Male 2439.00 3600.00 67.75 PercentageIncome Cert not Valid
19 2125877 Chaitanya Anil Kumar Category I I I (A) Female 2869.00 4400.00 65.20 CGPA
20 2126667 JEEVITH N Scheduled Caste Male #DIV/0! CGPA 6TH SEM MC REQD
21 2128482 Sathish B R Category I I I (A) Male #DIV/0! CGPA 1ST TO 5TH MC  NOT 
26 2151001 Tashi yangzom Scheduled Tribe Female Percentage 3162.00 #VALUE! Percentage MC Required 
22 2143990 Srinivas N V Category I I (A) Male NOT ELIGIBLE #VALUE! Percentage NOT ELIGIBLE
23 2133925 HARSHA K N Scheduled Caste Male NOT ELIGIBLE #VALUE! Percentage NOT ELIGIBLE
24 2129650 RASHMI B Category I I I (B) Female NOT ELIGIBLE #VALUE! Percentage NOT ELIGIBLE
25 2130245 Pavan G Category I Male NOT ELIGIBLE #VALUE! Percentage NOT ELIGIBLE
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28 2134564 Sri Akshaya R Category I I I (A) Female 336 56.00 2902.00 3600.00 80.61 Percentage
18 2140804 SHOBHA S Category I I (A) Female 1681 2400 70.04
25 2138736 Lohit M Category I Male 313 52.17 2552.00 4400.00 58.00 Percentage

12 2125306 C Ramya General Female 354 59.00 3371.00 4400.00 76.61 Percentage

1 2136455 Deekshitha N Category I I (A) Female 448 74.67 4040.00 4400.00 91.82 Percentage
2 2125695 GUNASHREE P Category I I I (A) Female 346 57.67 3893.00 4400.00 88.48 Percentage
3 2136548 Geetha L Category I I I (A) Female 403 67.17 3715.00 4400.00 84.43 Percentage
4 2130187 Akruthi V M Scheduled Caste Female 472 78.67 3163.00 3800.00 83.24 Percentage
5 2137732 AISHWARYA N V Scheduled Caste Female 545 90.83 3615.00 4400.00 82.16 Percentage
6 2126376 Somya rawat Scheduled Tribe Female 380 76.00 82.00 Percentage
7 2137325 Sanjeevaraddy Scheduled Tribe Male 524 87.33 2941.00 3600.00 81.69 Percentage
8 2145792 BAREEN General Female 429 85.80 3574.00 4400.00 81.23 Percentage
9 2131287 MATHEW WILLIAM Category I I I (B) Male 243 40.50 3484.00 4400.00 79.18 Percentage

10 2133332 SHANTH KUMARA D S Category I I (A) Male 313 52.17 3299.00 4200.00 78.55 Percentage
11 2132689 Harshitha S General Female 326 54.33 3384.00 4400.00 76.91 Percentage
12 2126602 TAVISHI SRIDHAR Scheduled Caste Female 62.90 3052.00 4000.00 76.30 CGPA
13 2138869 K M Mallika Category I I I (A) Female 357 59.50 3332.00 4400.00 75.73 Percentage
14 2126943 Varshini Sadashiva Scheduled Caste Female 340 56.67 3318.00 4400.00 75.41 Percentage
15 2134216 KIRAN KUMAR B G Category I Male 335 55.83 2620.00 3600.00 72.78 Percentage
16 2141513 Ankita E General Female 3195 4400 72.61 Percentage
17 2130671 Spoorthi M General Female 509 84.83 3194.00 4600.00 69.43 Percentage
18 2143886 ABHISHEKH S Category I Male 315 52.50 2439.00 3600.00 67.75 Percentage
19 2125877 Chaitanya Anil Kumar Category I I I (A) Female 546 91.00 2869.00 4400.00 65.20 Percentage
20 2126667 JEEVITH N Scheduled Caste Male 280 46.67 #DIV/0! Percentage
21 2128482 Sathish B R Category I I I (A) Male 485 80.83 #DIV/0! Percentage
26 2151001 Tashi yangzom Scheduled Tribe Female 368 73.60 Percentage 3162.00 #VALUE! Percentage
22 2143990 Srinivas N V Category I I (A) Male 474 79.00 NOT ELIGIBLE #VALUE! Percentage
23 2133925 HARSHA K N Scheduled Caste Male 317 52.83 NOT ELIGIBLE #VALUE! Percentage
24 2129650 RASHMI B Category I I I (B) Female 441 73.50 NOT ELIGIBLE #VALUE! Percentage
25 2130245 Pavan G Category I Male 309 51.50 NOT ELIGIBLE #VALUE! Percentage
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2902.00 80.61 Percentage 752 PSYCHOLOGICAL COUNSELLING
2918.00 7.01 CGPA 752 PSYCHOLOGICAL COUNSELLING
2914.00 5.84 CGPA 752 PSYCHOLOGICAL COUNSELLING

694.00 6.81 CGPA 752 PSYCHOLOGICAL COUNSELLING

4040.00 91.82 Percentage 752 PSYCHOLOGICAL COUNSELLING
4501.00 86.55 CGPA 752 PSYCHOLOGICAL COUNSELLING
2605.00 8.36 CGPA 752 PSYCHOLOGICAL COUNSELLING
3551.00 77.20 Percentage 752 PSYCHOLOGICAL COUNSELLING
3695.00 80.33 Percentage 752 PSYCHOLOGICAL COUNSELLING

92.60 9.26 CGPA 752 PSYCHOLOGICAL COUNSELLING
2941.00 81.69 Percentage 752 PSYCHOLOGICAL COUNSELLING
3574.00 81.23 Percentage 752 PSYCHOLOGICAL COUNSELLING
3637.00 79.07 Percentage 752 PSYCHOLOGICAL COUNSELLING
3487.00 75.80 Percentage Kannada Medium Req 752 PSYCHOLOGICAL COUNSELLING

7.23 7.69 CGPA 752 PSYCHOLOGICAL COUNSELLING
3130.00 9.00 CGPA 752 PSYCHOLOGICAL COUNSELLING
4014.00 7.87 CGPA 752 PSYCHOLOGICAL COUNSELLING
1755.00 79.77 Percentage 752 PSYCHOLOGICAL COUNSELLING
2620.00 72.78 Percentage  752 PSYCHOLOGICAL COUNSELLING
4332.00 Percentage PSYCHOLOGICAL COUNSELLING
3194.00 69.43 Percentage 752 PSYCHOLOGICAL COUNSELLING
2509.00 65.17 Percentage Income Cert not Valid 752 PSYCHOLOGICAL COUNSELLING
4695.00 90.28 CGPA 752 PSYCHOLOGICAL COUNSELLING
1439.00 624.00 CGPA 6TH SEM MC REQD 752 PSYCHOLOGICAL COUNSELLING
4341.00 8.48 CGPA 1ST TO 5TH MC  NOT SUBMITTED752 PSYCHOLOGICAL COUNSELLING

752 Percentage MC Required 59.00 NA
4332.00 87.52 Percentage NOT ELIGIBLE 752 PSYCHOLOGICAL COUNSELLING
2571.00 57.13 Percentage NOT ELIGIBLE 752 PSYCHOLOGICAL COUNSELLING
3083.00 67.02 Percentage NOT ELIGIBLE 752 PSYCHOLOGICAL COUNSELLING
3268.00 74.27 Percentage NOT ELIGIBLE 752 PSYCHOLOGICAL COUNSELLING
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Bangalore University, Jnanabharathi Campus, Mysore Road, Bangalore 0.00 0.00 NCC NA 0.00
Tumakuru University 0.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00
Bangalore University, Jnanabharathi Campus, Mysore Road, Bangalore 6.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00

Bangalore University, Jnanabharathi Campus, Mysore Road, Bangalore 7.00 6.00 NA NA 0.00

Bengaluru City University, Palace Road, Bangalore 0.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00
Bengaluru City University, Palace Road, Bangalore 8.50 6.00 NA NA 0.00
Maharani Cluster University, Palace Road, Bangalore 8.50 5.00 NA NA 0.00
Bengaluru City University, Palace Road, Bangalore 76.00 88.00 LCA (Literary and Cultural Activities)NA 0.00
Maharani Cluster University, Palace Road, Bangalore 89.00 50.00 NA NA 0.00

PSYCHOLOGICAL COUNSELLING 0.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00
Tumakuru University 0.00 0.00 Hyderabad Karnataka or Kalyan KarnatakaNA 0.00
Bengaluru City University, Palace Road, Bangalore 0.00 0.00 Kashmiri Migrant NA 0.00
Bengaluru City University, Palace Road, Bangalore 89.00 64.00 NA NA 0.00
Bengaluru City University, Palace Road, Bangalore 87.00 59.00 Rural Karnataka, Kannada Medium quotaNA 0.00
Bengaluru City University, Palace Road, Bangalore 0.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00
Jain (Deemed-to-be University) 71.00 82.00 NA NA 0.00
Bengaluru North University 8.83 8.17 Rural Karnataka, Kannada Medium quota, NCCNA 0.00
Central University of Karnataka 0.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00
Tumakuru University 0.00 0.00 Sportsperson / Athlete at University/State/National levelNA 0.00
Bangalore City University, 
RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA 0.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00
Tumakuru University 56.00 0.00 NA NA 0.00
Bengaluru City University, Palace Road, Bangalore 8.50 8.00 NSS NA 0.00
Karnatak University, Pavate Nagar, Dharwad, Karnataka State, INDIA 7.00 8.00 NA NA 0.00
Bengaluru City University, Palace Road, Bangalore 9.50 8.00 NA NA 0.00
NA 0.00 Bangalore University, Main Campus
Bangalore University, Jnanabharathi Campus, Mysore Road, Bangalore 0.00 0.00 Rural Karnataka NA 0.00
Bengaluru City University, Palace Road, Bangalore 54.00 52.00 NA NA 0.00
Bangalore University, Jnanabharathi Campus, Mysore Road, Bangalore 51.00 60.80 NA NA 0.00
Bangalore University, Jnanabharathi Campus, Mysore Road, Bangalore 0.00 0.00 NCC NA 0.00
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Bangalore University, Main Campus 9008134589 akshayadancer29@gmail.com 20-10-2023
Bangalore University, Main Campus 9480306187 shobhanandesh@gmail.com 26-10-2023
Bangalore University, Main Campus 9886986627 ylohit@gmail.com 24-10-2023

Bangalore University, Main Campus 8792840598 ramyarammu123456@gmail.com 16-10-2023

Bangalore University, Main Campus 7619189404 ddeekshithahemaraj@gmail.com 21-10-2023
Bangalore University, Main Campus 7795186399 gunashreet2002@gmail.com 16-10-2023
Bangalore University, Main Campus 9964123936 geetha21gee@gmail.com 21-10-2023
Bangalore University, Main Campus 9060128456 venkatkote@gmail.com 18-10-2023
Bangalore University, Main Campus 9110425142 aishwaryanvachar23@gmail.com 21-10-2023
Bangalore University, Main Campus 9120895113 somyarawat7082002@gmail.com 17-10-2023
Bangalore University, Main Campus 6366282997 sanjeevaraddynayak@gmail.com 21-10-2023
Bangalore University, Main Campus 7006235554 bareenashraf7860@gmail.com 31-10-2023
Bangalore University, Main Campus 8296198071 mathewwilliam0225@gmail.com 19-10-2023
Bangalore University, Main Campus 7349407286 kumardsshanth@gmail.com 20-10-2023
Bangalore University, Main Campus 9148297778 harshithasatish2008@gmail.com 19-10-2023
Bangalore University, Main Campus 7795936010 tavishisridhar28@gmail.com 18-10-2023
Bangalore University, Main Campus 9535137184 snananda743@gmail.com 24-10-2023
Bangalore University, Main Campus 9535208477 varshinisadashiva@gmail.com 17-10-2023
Bangalore University, Main Campus 8296630732 kirankumarkiran571@gmail.com 20-10-2023
Bangalore University, Main Campus
Bangalore University, Main Campus 9482338414 spoorthim298@gma.com 18-10-2023
Bangalore University, Main Campus 6303410570 yadavsabhishekh78@gmail.com 30-10-2023
Bangalore University, Main Campus 9353073592 N 16-10-2023
Bangalore University, Main Campus 8618385251 ranirathnaprabhakv@gmail.com 22-10-2023
Bangalore University, Main Campus 9900836982 sathishbr26@gmail.com 17-10-2023

6005710868 yangzomtashi774@gmail.com 09-11-2023
Bangalore University, Main Campus 7022222137 anand.nadum@gmail.com 31-10-2023
Bangalore University, Main Campus 9141761694 harshakn281998@gmail.com 30-10-2023
Bangalore University, Main Campus 9742138579 amitha.basavaraj@gmail.com 18-10-2023
Bangalore University, Main Campus 9663691136 pavangmuthu72@gmail.com 27-10-2023
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